NTS Election Night Reporting System -

OFFICIAL

Accumulated Race results

County of Albany
Office of the Board of Elections

32 NORTH RUSSELL RD
Albany, NY 12206
518-487-5060

Commissioners
MATHEW JCLYNE
JOHN A GRAZIANO

Deputy Commissioners
KATHLEEN A CAREY
ELLEN C GRAZIANO

DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

Congressional District 021
345 of 345 (100%) machines reporting (345 total districts)

REP IN CONGRESS 21 CD DEM
Tracey Brooks
Paul D Tonko
Phillip G Steck
Darius Shahinfar
Joseph P Sullivan
Void
Scatter

Senatorial District 046
345 of 345 (100%) machines reporting (345 total districts)

STATE SENATOR 46 DEM
Neil D Bredlin
David N Weiss
Charlie Voelker
Void
Scatter

State L egisative District 104
167 of 167 (100%) machines reporting (167 total districts)

104 AD STATE COMMITTEE FEMALE DEM
Betty J Barnette
Rosemary Centi
Void
Scatter

09/24/2008 04:37:35 PM

Votefor 1
8,919
8,355
5,448
2,757

519
59
11

Votefor 1
16,926
2,878
2,407

41

11

Votefor 1
6,355
5,244

17
2
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DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

BETHLEHEM District 003
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 3DEM
William E Burkhard
Paul Sieloff
Amanda Vennard

BETHLEHEM District 005
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 5 DEM
George T Harder
Paul JLafalce
Megan Fargione

BETHLEHEM District 006
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 6 DEM
James J Maney
Nicholas A Behuniak
Natalie Scarano

BETHLEHEM District 011
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 11 DEM
Frank B Murphy
Shelley M Andrews
Donald A Hinsdale

BETHLEHEM District 012
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 12 DEM
John H Cunningham
Carl S Schell
John McPhillips

09/24/2008 04:37:36 PM

Votefor 2
66
60
46

Votefor 2
63
50
21

Votefor 2
103

92

33

Votefor 2
133

126

31

Votefor 2
97
70
26
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DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

BETHLEHEM District 014
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 14 DEM
Michael F Cronin
Alison Molea Lavigne
Matthew J Miller
Shad M Gray

BETHLEHEM District 022
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 22 DEM
Christopher J Toomey
Timothy J Smith
Howard A Shafer
Becki Rappazzo

BETHLEHEM District 025
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 25 DEM
Amy B Scharf
Thomas E Dolin Jr
Timothy Maniccia

BETHLEHEM District 027
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 27 DEM
Leo E Dorsey Jr
Jack J Jowett
Ruth A Rundéll
Louis J Picarazzi

BETHLEHEM District 028

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 28 DEM
Kerri A Biche

Richard W Powell
Craig D Wickham

09/24/2008 04:37:37 PM

Votefor 2
26

22

4

3

Votefor 2
25
23
17
16

Votefor 2
55
49
23

Votefor 2
32
30
19
13

Votefor 2
29
26
17
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DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

COLONIE District 007
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 7 DEM
Pamela Rowley
Michael C Magguilli
Joseph McElroy
Joyce McElroy

09/24/2008 04:37:37 PM
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Votefor 2
120

103

56

54
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REPUBLICAN Primary 09/09/2008

Congressional District 021
345 of 345 (100%) machines reporting (345 tota districts)

REP IN CONGRESS 21 CD REP
James R Buhrmaster
Steven Vasguez
Void
Scatter

BETHLEHEM District 019
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 19 REP
Gilbert M Brookins
Joseph M Catalano
Michael JKelly

COLONIE District 007
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 7REP
Edward C Mahar
Paul Centanni
Kevin H Kinnicutt

COLONIE District 036
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 36 REP
Harry P Keefe
William F Carlson
Kevin Pittinaro

COLONIE District 057
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 57 REP
Bruce J Lovett
Frank A Mauriello
Eugene Madaio

09/24/2008 04:37:38 PM

Votefor 1
2,784
1,294

10
2

Votefor 2
14

13

9

Votefor 2
47
31
31

Votefor 2
34

31

8

Votefor 2
46

40

6
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REPUBLICAN Primary 09/09/2008

GUILDERLAND District 023

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE GUIL 23 REP Votefor 2
Terence Seery 10
Diane Rivers 8
Charles Eson 7
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INDEPENDENCE Primary 09/09/2008

COLONIE District 031
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 31IND Votefor 2
Tho X Tran 0
Hung Van Nguyen 0
Gary Zebrowski 0
Colleen Zebrowski 0
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