County of Albany	Commissioners
Office of the Board of Elections	MATHEW J CLYNE
32 NORTH RUSSELL RD	JOHN A GRAZIANO
Albany, NY 12206 518-487-5060	Deputy Commissioners KATHLEEN A CAREY ELLEN C GRAZIANO

DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

Congressional District 021

345 of 345 (100%) machines reporting (345 total districts)

REP IN CONGRESS 21 CD DEM

P IN CONGRESS 21 CD DEM	Vote for 1
Tracey Brooks	8,919
Paul D Tonko	8,355
Phillip G Steck	5,448
Darius Shahinfar	2,757
Joseph P Sullivan	519
Void	59
Scatter	11

Senatorial District 046

345 of 345 (100%) machines reporting (345 total districts)

STATE SENATOR 46 DEM

E SENATOR 46 DEM	Vote for 1
Neil D Breslin	16,926
David N Weiss	2,878
Charlie Voelker	2,407
Void	41
Scatter	11

State Legislative District 104

167 of 167 (100%) machines reporting (167 total districts)

104 AD STATE COMMITTEE FEMALE DEM	Vote for 1
Betty J Barnette	6,355
Rosemary Centi	5,244
Void	17
Scatter	2

DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

BETHLEHEM District 003

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 3 DEM	Vote for 2
William E Burkhard	66
Paul Sieloff	60
Amanda Vennard	46

BETHLEHEM District 005

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 5 DEM

George T Harder	63
Paul J Lafalce	50
Megan Fargione	21

BETHLEHEM District 006

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 6 DEM	Vote for 2
James J Maney	103
Nicholas A Behuniak	92
Natalie Scarano	33

BETHLEHEM District 011

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 11 DEM

Frank B Murphy	133
Shelley M Andrews	126
Donald A Hinsdale	31

BETHLEHEM District 012

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 12 DEM	Vote for 2
John H Cunningham	97
Carl S Schell	70
John McPhillips	26

Vote for 2

Vote for 2

DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

BETHLEHEM District 014

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 14 DEM

26
22
4
3

BETHLEHEM District 022

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 22 DEM

	1010 101 2
Christopher J Toomey	25
Timothy J Smith	23
Howard A Shafer	17
Becki Rappazzo	16

BETHLEHEM District 025

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 25 DEM

Amy B Scharf	55
Thomas E Dolin Jr	49
Timothy Maniccia	23

BETHLEHEM District 027

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 27 DEM

Leo E Dorsey Jr	32
Jack J Jowett	30
Ruth A Rundell	19
Louis J Picarazzi	13

BETHLEHEM District 028

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 28 DEM	
Kerri A Biche	

Item / Diene	
Richard W Powel	l
Craig D Wickham	ı

Vote for 2

Vote for 2

Vote for 2

Vote for 2

DEMOCRAT Primary 09/09/2008

COLONIE District 007

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 7 DEM Pamela Rowley

Pamela Rowley	120
Michael C Magguilli	103
Joseph McElroy	56
Joyce McElroy	54

_

Vote for 2

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/09/2008

Congressional District 021

345 of 345 (100%) machines reporting (345 total districts)

REP IN CONGRESS 21 CD REP

James R Buhrmaster	2,784
Steven Vasquez	1,294
Void	10
Scatter	2

BETHLEHEM District 019

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE BETH 19 REP	Vote for 2
Gilbert M Brookins	14
Joseph M Catalano	13
Michael J Kelly	9

COLONIE District 007

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 7 REP

Edward C Mahar	47
Paul Centanni	31
Kevin H Kinnicutt	31

COLONIE District 036

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 36 REP	Vote for 2
Harry P Keefe	34
William F Carlson	31
Kevin Pittinaro	8

COLONIE District 057

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 57 REP	Vote for 2
Bruce J Lovett	46
Frank A Mauriello	40
Eugene Madaio	6

Vote for 1

Vote for 2

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/09/2008

GUILDERLAND District 023

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE GUIL 23 REP

Terence Seery Diane Rivers Charles Eson _

INDEPENDENCE Primary 09/09/2008

COLONIE District 031

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

COUNTY COMMITTEE COL 31 IND

NTY COMMITTEE COL 31 IND	Vote for 2
Tho X Tran	0
Hung Van Nguyen	0
Gary Zebrowski	0
Colleen Zebrowski	0

_